
            Meldeliste Wettkämpfe 
. 

                                                             Seite 1 von 1  

Name, Vorname 

 
 
          Verein / Ansprechpartner :___________________________________________ 
                                                        ___________________________________________ 
                                                        ___________________________________________ 
                                                        ___________________________________________ 
                               E-Mail             ___________________________________________ 
                               Telefon            ___________________________________________   
 

Jahrgang WK.-
Klasse 

Disziplin 
      Bemerkungen 

    

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 

Administrator
Schreibmaschinentext

Administrator
Schreibmaschinentext

Administrator
Schreibmaschinentext

Administrator
Schreibmaschinentext

Administrator
Schreibmaschinentext

Administrator
Schreibmaschinentext

Administrator
Schreibmaschinentext

Administrator
Schreibmaschinentext
Meldeliste Wettkämpfe


	Verein  Ansprechpartner 1: 
	Verein  Ansprechpartner 2: 
	Verein  Ansprechpartner 3: 
	Verein  Ansprechpartner 4: 
	EMail: 
	Telefon  Fax: 
	N1: 
	N2: 
	N3: 
	N4: 
	N5: 
	N6: 
	N7:  
	N8: 
	N9: 
	N10: 
	N11: 
	N12: 
	N13: 
	N14: 
	N15: 
	N16: 
	N17: 
	N18: 
	N19: 
	N20: 
	J1: 
	J2: 
	J3: 
	J4: 
	J5: 
	J6: 
	J7: 
	J8: 
	J9: 
	J10: 
	J11: 
	J12: 
	J13: 
	J14: 
	J15: 
	J16: 
	J17: 
	J18: 
	J19: 
	J20: 
	W1: 
	W2: 
	W3: 
	W4: 
	W5: 
	W6: 
	W7: 
	W8: 
	W9: 
	W10: 
	W11: 
	W12: 
	W13: 
	W14: 
	W15: 
	W16: 
	W17: 
	W18: 
	W19: 
	W20: 
	D1: 
	D2: 
	D3: 
	D4: 
	D5: 
	D6: 
	D7: 
	D8: 
	D9: 
	D10: 
	D11: 
	D12: 
	D13: 
	D14: 
	D15: 
	D16: 
	D17: 
	D18: 
	D19: 
	D20: 
	E2: 
	E3: 
	E4: 
	E5: 
	E6: 
	E1: 
	E20: 
	E7: 
	E8: 
	E9: 
	E10: 
	E11: 
	E12: 
	E13: 
	E14: 
	E15: 
	E16: 
	E17: 
	E18: 
	E19: 


